
FEATURES:

Single or double widths

Single or double handles

Custom designed for  
each application

Available with extra dividers

Durable, scratch resistant  
powder painted metal

Multiple colors

Heavy duty 5” caster wheels

Ships knocked down and  
assembles like our regular tiers

Laminate top available

Available from Spacefile, fully  
functional custom designed CARTS 
for all types of applications!  
Our Space Carts give all the great 
space efficient design of our installed 
systems but the convenience and  
extra flexibility of a portable system

Space Carts
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SPACEFILE’S MOBILE SOLUTION



If your storage needs are expanding and your space is not, we can help.  
Contact our showroom or a Spacefile dealer to find a storage solution that fits your needs.

 
SPACEFILE INTERNATIONAL CORP 
1145 Fewster Drive Mississauga, Ontario, Canada L4W 1A2
Toll Free 1 866 905 5539   Phone 905 625 5539   Fax 905 625 6894
www.spacefile.com   info@spacefile.com 

Solid ends, tops and bottoms

SPACEFILE SPACE CART FEATURES:

SPACE CART TYPICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

Multiple Divider  
options, 
Both permanent  
and adjustable

Full bases

Custom  
Sizes Available 
    Single and Doubles

Multiple Handle 
Combinations

Heavy Duty 5” 
Caster Wheels

NOTES: 

1.  Standard unit comes 
with one handle and 
typical Dividers

2.  Openings on Letter  
3 High, Legal 3  
High and Banker 
Boxes are 10-7/8”

3.  Openings on Letter  
4 High and Legal  
4 High are 9-7/8”

4.  Openings on X-Ray 
are 14-7/8”

5.  Carts are available 
up to 78” high

7.  Can ship either 
assembled or  
partially assembled

8.  Available in Spacefile 
Stock Colors

9.  Dimensions do not 
include handles

10.  Other cart 
dimensions 
available

SINGLE (inches) DOUBLE (inches)

Height                       Width Length Height                       Width Length

LETTER
Three High
Four High

42”

49”

13-3/16”
13-3/16”

36”
36”

42”
49”

26-3/8”
26-3/8”

36” 
36”

LEGAL
Three High
Four High

42”

49”

16-3/16”
16-3/16”

36”
36”

42”
49”

32-3/8”
32-3/8”

36”
36”

X-RAY Two High 39" 19-3/16” 36”

ARCHIVE BOX Three High 42” 16-3/16” 42” 42” 32-3/8” 42”

 
Double Handles
Extra Dividers

PC1006

Multiple Tier 
Combinations

Multiple heights 
Up to 78” high


