

Space Carts SPACEFILE'S MOBILE SOLUTION

Available from Spacefile, fully functional custom designed CARTS for all types of applications! Our Space Carts give all the great space efficient design of our installed systems but the convenience and extra flexibility of a portable system

FEATURES:

- Single or double widths
- Single or double handles
- Custom designed for each application
- Available with extra dividers
- Durable, scratch resistant powder painted metal
- Multiple colors
- Heavy duty 5" caster wheels
- Ships knocked down and assembles like our regular tiers
- Laminate top available



SPACEFILE SPACE CART FEATURES:

Solid ends, tops and bottoms

Custom Sizes Available Single and Doubles

NOTES:

- 1. Standard unit comes 5. Carts are available with one handle and typical Dividers
- 2. Openings on Letter 3 High, Legal 3 High and Banker Boxes are 10-7/8"
- 3. Openings on Letter 4 High and Legal 4 High are 9-7/8"
- 4. Openings on X-Ray are 14-7/8"
- up to 78" high 7. Can ship either assembled or
- partially assembled 8. Available in Spacefile Stock Colors
- 9. Dimensions do not include handles
- 10. Other cart dimensions available



Multiple Handle Combinations

Multiple Tier Combinations

Multiple Divider options, Both permanent and adjustable

Multiple heights Up to 78" high

Heavy Duty 5" **Caster Wheels**

Full bases

SPACE CART TYPICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

		SINGLE (inches)			DOUBLE (inches)		
		Height	Width	Length	Height	Width	Length
LETTER	Three High Four High	42″ 49″	13-3/16″ 13-3/16″	36″ 36″	42″ 49″	26-3/8″ 26-3/8″	36″ 36″
LEGAL	Three High Four High	42″ 49″	16-3/16″ 16-3/16″	36″ 36″	42" 49"	32-3/8″ 32-3/8″	36″ 36″
X-RAY	Two High	39"	19-3/16″	36″			
ARCHIVE BOX	Three High	42″	16-3/16″	42″	42″	32-3/8″	42″
	Double Handles Extra Dividers						

If your storage needs are expanding and your space is not, we can help. Contact our showroom or a Spacefile dealer to find a storage solution that fits your needs. PC1006

SPACEFILE INTERNATIONAL CORP

1145 Fewster Drive Mississauga, Ontario, Canada L4W 1A2 Toll Free 1 866 905 5539 Phone 905 625 5539 Fax 905 625 6894 www.spacefile.com info@spacefile.com



www.spacefile.com